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10
11
12

13
14
15
16
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18
19
20
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43

Nom

COUHAILLAT
SORET

PEYRAS

CARDEILHAC
MOREAUX
PEYRAS
SOUBIRAN

LORENZI
BETOURET
FRAZER
PEREZ
LAGLEIZE

JOFFRE
ALVAREZ
CAZAYUS
GALAN
LAUGA
LARROZE

DUFRECHOU
FONTAN
BOULAIS

VAN DE PUTTE
PETCHOT
CLOS
RABI
GARDEY
CECHETTO
PAULY
OLLETA
OUF
GURRIET
ARTIEDA
CANTET

LALANNE
ROUMEGA
MOULIE
DUVIGNEAU
LANGLET
GHIRARDI
BASSE

BOUCHERLE
MATIAS

LACASSAGNE
LOPEZ
AYGALENT

prénom

FRANCIS
PHILIPPE
JEAN
JACQUES

ELISABETH
DENIS
SERGE
CATHY
JEAN
JACQUES
ROBERT
CHRISTINE
JEAN PAUL
MICHEL

JEAN-PIERRE
JOSE

IVAN

JEAN

PAULINE

LUANA
DAVID
JEAN LOUIS

NICOLAS

RENE
BAREK
BERNARD
ANDREE
RAYMOND
MICHEL
PATRICK
NICOLAS
SYLVIE
ANDRE

JEAN MICHEL
MARINA
SANDRINE
ARLETTE
BRUNO
CLAUDE
VINCENT

COLETTE
SANDY
MARIE
FRANCE
JOSY
CLAIRE
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Catégorie

Vit
Vi3

Vi3

vii
Vi2
Vi2
Vit

Vi3
Vi3
Vit
Vi2
Vi2

Vi2
Vi3
Vi2
Vi2

Eco

Eco
Vi1
Vi2

Sen

Vi4
Vi2
Vi3
Vi2
Vi3
Vi3
Vi2
Sen
Vi2
Vi2

Vi2
Sen
Vil

Vi3
Vi3
Vi4
Vi3

Vt2
Sen

Vi2
Vit
vii

Temps

00:40:34
00:42:29

00:42:41

00:44:36
00:44:50
00:45:15
00:45:49

00:45:51
00:45:52
00:46:00
00:46:03
00:47:09

00:47:33
00:47:35
00:48:06
00:48:47

00:49:03

00:49:04
00:49:14
00:49:33

00:49:59

00:50:15
00:50:54
00:50:56
00:52:02
00:52:10
00:53:36
00:54:39
00:55:01
00:55:02
00:55:03

00:55:05
00:55:12
00:55:34
00:55:50
00:55:59
00:56:26
00:56:45

00:56:55
00:57:34

00:57:35
00:58:10
00:58:11



44

45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65

66

67
68

69

70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

MENGELLE

QUERTAIMONT

QUERTAIMONT
ESPI
RIEUDEBAT
DAMBRUN
BARBER

PRAT
DORGANS
PRAT

DOMENE

LURDE
SARTHE
CUVELLER
PERES
BAJON
LACAMBRA

DUCOURNEAU
DUCOMBS

DESMARIES
CATTAZO
CATTAZO
VITALI

SKOWRONEK
JEAN
JACQUES
RODRIGUEZ

QUERTAIMONT

QUERTAIMONT
SOLANS
LACPOUYMARI
E

BROCQ

ALVES

ALVES
PIACESI
BARCELO
LACROUX
LACROUX
MATHIEU

SOLANGE
HELENA

EMILIE
SANDRINE
LAURE
VIRGINIE
EVELYNE

MARILYNE
STEPHANE
NADINE
MARIE
CLAIRE
ODETTE
NADEGE
JEANNINE
CHRISTIANE
MAITHE

J
ANNIE

CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTIAN
CHRISTINE
DOMINIQUE

VALERIE

CHRISTINE
RENE

GENEVIEVE

CHANTAL
CLAIRE

DOMINIQUE
ANNE MARIE
MB

MAITE
NATHALIE
CARMEN
LUDIVINE
SYLVAIN
PIERRE

m TS Z = <Z b e B e B | MmN M m M m T

M

S Z T Mmoo

Vi3
Pou

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Vi2

Sen
Vi1
Sen

Vi2
Vi3
vii
Vi2
Vi3
Vi2

Vi2
Vi3

vii
Vit
vii
Vi2

Sen

Vit
Vi4

vii

Vi1
Esp

Vil

Sen
Sen
Vi2
Vil

Vi2
Sen
Sen
Vi4

00:58:27

00:58:36

00:58:37
00:58:44
00:58:46
00:58:48
00:58:58

00:59:37
00:59:38
00:59:39

00:59:46
00:59:47
00:59:59
01:00:43
01:00:51
01:00:52

01:01:40
01:01:42

01:02:00
01:02:01
01:02:01
01:02:59

01:03:55

01:03:56
01:04:03

01:05:44

01:05:45
01:05:46

01:05:48
01:05:49
01:06:54
01:06:55
01:06:55
01:07:25
01:09:01
01:09:02
01:09:36



